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Description

SHY-2N Stainless Steel Hand Basin

e All Stainless Steel Hand Basin
e 430Mmw x 390D x 350 H
e 48 Mm @ Drain Hole

2 Years Parts only Warranty

Stainless Steel Hand Basin - SHY-2N

Quick Overview

SHY-2N Stainless Steel Hand Basin

¢ All Stainless Steel Hand Basin
e 430Mmw x 390D x 350 H
e 48 Mm @ Drain Hole



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/stainless-steel-hand-basin-shy-2n.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

430
390
350
400
450
360
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