



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s/h/shy-2n_web.jpg Description

Stainless Steel Hand Basin - SHY-2N

Quick Overview

SHY-2N Stainless Steel Hand Basin

- All Stainless Steel Hand Basin
- 430Mmw × 390D × 350 H
- 48 Mm Ø Drain Hole

SHY-2N Stainless Steel Hand Basin

- All Stainless Steel Hand Basin
- 430Mmw × 390D × 350 H
- 48 Mm Ø Drain Hole

2 Years Parts only Warranty

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	0
Width (mm)	430
Depth (mm)	390
Height (mm)	350
Packing Width (mm)	400
Packing Depth (mm)	450
Packing Height (mm)	360
Power	0